E
POWER FACTOR 1.00
HARMONICS FILTERING
BALANCED PHASES
ZERO AMPS PER NEUTRAL
RESPONSE TIME 1 MS
COMMUNICATION AND MONITORING
QUALITY,

required by current regulations.
ECONELEC+
ENERGY SAVING
AND QUALITY
SYSTEM
◗ ELIMINATES INDUCTIVE AND CAPACITIVE REACTIVE
     ENERGY CONSUMED
◗ REDUCE CONSUMPTION BETWEEN 5% AND 25%
◗ FILTERS UP TO 90% THDI HARMONICS
◗ BALANCES PHASES
◗ CLEANS THE NEUTRAL
◗ OPEN AND INTUITIVE MONITORING AND
     PROGRAMMING
9ECONELEC+
ENERGY SAVING AND QUALITY SYSTEM
PEATR0045004005W 45 400 760 x 505 x 220
PEATR0075004005W 75 400 760 x 505 x 220
PEATR0150004005W 150 400 760 x 505 x 280
CODE POWER VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS
 (KW)  (V)  (mm)
PEATR0300004005 300 400  2100 x 600 x 1000
PEATR0450004005 450 400  2100 x 600 x 1000
PEATR0600004005 600 400  2100 x 600 x 1000
PEATR0750004005 750 400 2100 x 1200 x 1000
PEATR0900004005 900 400 2100 x 1200 x 1000
CODE POWER  VOLTAGE  DIMENSIONS
 (KW)  (V)  (mm)
Other power ratings or voltages upon request
10 ECONELEC+